NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA
ISIN: NO0010196140  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/10 10:42:49

Price
1.5525 EUR

Difference ©  -0.19% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NO0010196140
NAS

Stuttgart

EUR

Transport
Stock

1,470 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

SHARE(TRG)

1.549 EUR (10,000)
1.568 EUR (10,000)
1.538 EUR

1.5525 EUR

1.525 EUR

1.5555 EUR

1,200
1,863.00
5

1,200

22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594825,257594457,257594135,257595318,257595117,171496992,171496994,172397121,202356119,202356126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010196140&ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ee3f467cd66afe6445c9ed1bfeb15d742a330e9e156977262d8b98a2d993c0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9550b0b5ef138e660&time=1712827934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd936ea8f8a1599e691118a178f181beab9ec4645cc1c030525fb65216aec8be&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf35371b2b8d322fe&time=1712827934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b2891fc133be730c80e0b795bcf5dc62a414847ba440f607d66fe711b663583&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5636d8cc315c4c2e&time=1712827934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5297be7862aed712b208f04e2491061029bc493a9deb2a9d3f103eacf3b2549e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=664eeb8b5344cceb2&time=1712827934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa96a38aaf71d47ef84ee3d464ea351507021ef8bc35788c876cdadceb950106&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=559b9c7d5fcb96d27&time=1712827934&tool=RSC

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Details

2024/04/10 10:42:49

Price
1.5525 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.19% (-0.00)

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,470 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.549 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.568 EUR (10,000)
Open 1.538 EUR
High 1.5525 EUR
Low 1.525 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.56555 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 1,863.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 1,200
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +114.37% +69.00% -40.01%
Perf (abs.) +0.83 +0.64 -1.04
Beta 0.15 0.36 0.88
Volatility 54.89 48.96 73.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

11:03

10:42

08:00

09:00

09:59

Price

1.565 EUR

1.5525 EUR

1.549 EUR

18.135 NOK

1.543 EUR

1.4858 EUR (933)
1.4665 EUR (2,724)
1.1837 EUR (3,790)
0.9957 EUR (4,376)

1.6195 EUR (2024/02/16)

0.9400 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.6195 EUR (2024/02/16)

0.6510 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
0.00 5
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8238706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8240493

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/11

10:26

19:47

08:10

10:52

18:00

18.23 NOK 0.12

1.66 USD

0.02

1.544 EUR 0.00

1.5575 EUR 0.00

1.447 CHF

0.01

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407593430

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nurwegianﬂ )

Contact Details
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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